 AT-TW06-045
TORCH WRENCH TOOLS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Shanghai AT Microwave Limited
TORCH WRENCH TOOL for 1.0mm
Key Features
Parameter Description
Torch 0.45Nm
Application 1.0mm
Flat 6mm (15/64inch)
Materials Stainless Steel & Aluminium Alloy
Outline（mm）
Product Overview
AT-TW-06-045 is a torch wrench with 0.45Nm for 1.0mm connector application.
AT Microwave provides general torch wrench tools for SMA, 3.5mm, 2.92mm, 2.4mm, 1.85mm and 1.0mm.
More information, please visit www.atmicrowave.com